
UG43.5 Crawford Dairy
At TurnGo On
0 2.9 Begin Ride
2.9 R 4.4 Dairyland Rd
7.3 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
10.8 S 1 Butler Rd
11.8 S 4.3 White Cross Rd
16.1 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
16.6 R 2.2 Jones Ferry Rd
18.7 R 2.8 River Rd
21.5 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
21.8 L 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
26.2 S 0.6 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
26.7 L 1.8 Millikan Rd
28.5 R 2 Morrow Mill Rd
30.5 L >.1 Rest-54 Mini mart
30.5 L 1.4 NC-54 W
31.9 R 1.3 Stanford Rd
33.3 R 2.2 Stanford Rd turns right

and becomes Teer Rd
35.4 L 2.4 Orange Grove Rd
37.8 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
39.1 L 0.7 Dodsons Crossroads
39.8 R 2.7 Borland Rd
42.5 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
43.1 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End at UGMC
End of Ride
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